
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 JACKSON BUSSARD 19:25 OVERALL MALE

2 BRIAN GRANT 19:25 OVERALL MALE

3 GREG HUDAK 21:12 OVERALL MALE

4 MCKALA LEHMAN 21:47 OVERALL FEMALE

5 NATHAN SOMMERS 22:03 M 15-19

6 HAYDEN STEWART 22:06 M 14-UNDER

7 BROOKE O'DONNELL 23:06 OVERALL FEMALE

8 GARRETT ROSSI 23:23 M 14-UNDER

9 ANNA HUGHES 23:24 OVERALL FEMALE

10 JENNA HUGHES 23:40 F 14-UNDER

11 JOEL HUGHES 23:44 M 40-49

12 JOLENE BRUNLE 23:55 F 14-UNDER

13 JOSH AVERY 23:59 M 30-39

14 HAILEY SULLIVAN 24:08 F 20-29

15 JASON RICHARDS 24:12 M 40-49

16 ROBERT HOUSTON 24:16 M 50-59

17 TROY HAIRE 24:40 M 30-39

18 TERRY YARIAN 24:43 F 60-UP

19 BRADEN PHILLIPS 24:53 M 15-19

20 ALAN OGDEN 25:12 M 40-49

21 DEVIN SIROTA 25:21 M 14-UNDER

22 JODI KOSEK 26:21 F 30-39

23 STEVE AVERY 27:23 M 50-59

24 EMILY SIROTA 27:24 F 15-19

25 HANNA ROSSI 27:25 F 15-19

26 JEWEL BRINK 27:38 F 15-19

27 WILLIAM SHOEMAKER 27:50 M 15-19

28 MACKENZIE CROWE 28:24 F 20-29

29 ASHLYN ELFORD 28:38 F 14-UNDER

30 MELANIE MURPHY 28:56 F 40-49

31 REESE ZIMMERMAN 29:11 F 14-UNDER

32 KATE ZIMMERMAN 29:2 F 14-UNDER

33 KATIE LUCCI 29:26 F 40-49

34 KERRY BLAKEMAN 29:39 F 40-49

35 KALYSSA SHOEMAKE 29:44 F 14-UNDER

36 WILLY RANKIN 30:07 M 14-UNDER

37 KAREN DATTILO 30:38 F 30-39

38 BILL RANKIN 31:44 M 40-49
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OVERALL RESULTS



39 BRUCE DANIELS 32:11 M 50-59

40 LISA SNYDER 33:02 F 40-49

41 BILL SNYDER 33:05 M 40-49

42 EVONNE MASELLO 33:16 F 30-39

43 ERIN SALUGA 33:29 F 30-39

44 JOHN PHILLIPS 33:34 M 40-49

45 BEN JESSOP 35:11 M 15-19

46 MIMI VASS 35:51 F 30-39

47 RHONDA CORNWELL 36:00 F 50-59

48 JENNIFER BYERS 36:34 F 30-39

49 KEVIN BYERS 36:34 M 30-39

50 BARB MARSHALL 37:08 F 60-UP

51 GENNY KUTCHEL 37:09 F 60-UP

52 FAITH BURR 37:11 F 14-UNDER

53 WENDY AVERY 37:58 F 50-59

54 DAYNA HUGHES 38:00 F 14-UNDER

55 AMY CROWE 38:29 F 40-49

56 STEFANIE ADAMS 39:40 F 30-39

57 MIMI KIM 42:08 F 60-UP

58 VINCE LUCCI 44:48 M 40-49

59 SHELBY DANIELS 46:42 F 50-59

60 CRYSTAL OGDEN 46:43 F 40-49

61 CAROL SOFRANEC 50:18 F 50-59

62 FRAN OWENS 50:28 F 60-UP

63 DAN OWENS 50:28 M 60-UP

64 NATALIE PERHAM 51:00 F 15-19

65 MARIAM LIPP 51:14 F 60-UP

66 RITA MUSIAL 51:15 F 50-59

67 CURT WEINGART 51:23 M 40-49

68 HANNAH WEINGART 51:26 F 15-19

69 LEAH BLAKEMAN 51:27 F 14-UNDER

70 ERIN BLAKEMAN 51:29 F 30-39

71 ALYSSA RIEBE 52:17 F 20-29

72 JOSIE HALE 52:17 F 50-59

73 LINDA RANKIN 52:18 F 40-49

74 CASEY KISSEL 52:32 F 30-39

75 CAROL FAGNANO 52:32 F 60-UP

76 KAREN RUTANA 52:46 F 50-59

77 MELISSA ZITKOVIC 52:46 F 30-39

78 JOHN ROLAND 53:35 M 14-UNDER

79 HARLEY SHOEMAKER 54:09 F 14-UNDER

80 SARAH SPENCER 54:12 F 30-39

81 LYNETTE CAROSELLA 54l12 F 30-39

82 GAYLE ROLAND 56:17 F 40-49

83 TOM CARROLL 56:18 M 50-59

84 LARRY ROLAND 56:19 M 40-49

85 JESSICA ROLAND 56:20 F 14-UNDER



86 ERIN BURNS 56:20 F 30-39

87 LARRY KLINKER 56:22 M 60-UP

88 MELANIE CURATOLA 56:25 F 50-59

89 PAM CARROLL 56:26 F 50-59

90 GRACE BURCHFIELD 56:27 F 14-UNDER

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

4 MCKALA LEHMAN 21:47 OVERALL FEMALE

7 BROOKE O'DONNELL 23:06 OVERALL FEMALE

9 ANNA HUGHES 23:24 OVERALL FEMALE

10 JENNA HUGHES 23:40 F 14-UNDER

12 JOLENE BRUNLE 23:55 F 14-UNDER

29 ASHLYN ELFORD 28:38 F 14-UNDER

31 REESE ZIMMERMAN 29:11 F 14-UNDER

32 KATE ZIMMERMAN 29:2 F 14-UNDER

35 KALYSSA SHOEMAKE 29:44 F 14-UNDER

52 FAITH BURR 37:11 F 14-UNDER

54 DAYNA HUGHES 38:00 F 14-UNDER

69 LEAH BLAKEMAN 51:27 F 14-UNDER

79 HARLEY SHOEMAKER 54:09 F 14-UNDER

85 JESSICA ROLAND 56:20 F 14-UNDER

90 GRACE BURCHFIELD 56:27 F 14-UNDER

24 EMILY SIROTA 27:24 F 15-19

25 HANNA ROSSI 27:25 F 15-19

26 JEWEL BRINK 27:38 F 15-19

64 NATALIE PERHAM 51:00 F 15-19

68 HANNAH WEINGART 51:26 F 15-19

14 HAILEY SULLIVAN 24:08 F 20-29

28 MACKENZIE CROWE 28:24 F 20-29

71 ALYSSA RIEBE 52:17 F 20-29

22 JODI KOSEK 26:21 F 30-39

37 KAREN DATTILO 30:38 F 30-39

42 EVONNE MASELLO 33:16 F 30-39

43 ERIN SALUGA 33:29 F 30-39

46 MIMI VASS 35:51 F 30-39

48 JENNIFER BYERS 36:34 F 30-39

56 STEFANIE ADAMS 39:40 F 30-39

70 ERIN BLAKEMAN 51:29 F 30-39

74 CASEY KISSEL 52:32 F 30-39

AGE GROUP WINNERS



77 MELISSA ZITKOVIC 52:46 F 30-39

80 SARAH SPENCER 54:12 F 30-39

81 LYNETTE CAROSELLA 54l12 F 30-39

86 ERIN BURNS 56:20 F 30-39

30 MELANIE MURPHY 28:56 F 40-49

33 KATIE LUCCI 29:26 F 40-49

34 KERRY BLAKEMAN 29:39 F 40-49

40 LISA SNYDER 33:02 F 40-49

55 AMY CROWE 38:29 F 40-49

60 CRYSTAL OGDEN 46:43 F 40-49

73 LINDA RANKIN 52:18 F 40-49

82 GAYLE ROLAND 56:17 F 40-49

47 RHONDA CORNWELL 36:00 F 50-59

53 WENDY AVERY 37:58 F 50-59

59 SHELBY DANIELS 46:42 F 50-59

61 CAROL SOFRANEC 50:18 F 50-59

66 RITA MUSIAL 51:15 F 50-59

72 JOSIE HALE 52:17 F 50-59

76 KAREN RUTANA 52:46 F 50-59

88 MELANIE CURATOLA 56:25 F 50-59

89 PAM CARROLL 56:26 F 50-59

18 TERRY YARIAN 24:43 F 60-UP

50 BARB MARSHALL 37:08 F 60-UP

51 GENNY KUTCHEL 37:09 F 60-UP

57 MIMI KIM 42:08 F 60-UP

62 FRAN OWENS 50:28 F 60-UP

65 MARIAM LIPP 51:14 F 60-UP

75 CAROL FAGNANO 52:32 F 60-UP

1 JACKSON BUSSARD 19:25 OVERALL MALE

2 BRIAN GRANT 19:25 OVERALL MALE

3 GREG HUDAK 21:12 OVERALL MALE

6 HAYDEN STEWART 22:06 M 14-UNDER

8 GARRETT ROSSI 23:23 M 14-UNDER

21 DEVIN SIROTA 25:21 M 14-UNDER

36 WILLY RANKIN 30:07 M 14-UNDER

78 JOHN ROLAND 53:35 M 14-UNDER

5 NATHAN SOMMERS 22:03 M 15-19

19 BRADEN PHILLIPS 24:53 M 15-19

27 WILLIAM SHOEMAKER 27:50 M 15-19

45 BEN JESSOP 35:11 M 15-19



13 JOSH AVERY 23:59 M 30-39

17 TROY HAIRE 24:40 M 30-39

49 KEVIN BYERS 36:34 M 30-39

11 JOEL HUGHES 23:44 M 40-49

15 JASON RICHARDS 24:12 M 40-49

20 ALAN OGDEN 25:12 M 40-49

38 BILL RANKIN 31:44 M 40-49

41 BILL SNYDER 33:05 M 40-49

44 JOHN PHILLIPS 33:34 M 40-49

58 VINCE LUCCI 44:48 M 40-49

67 CURT WEINGART 51:23 M 40-49

84 LARRY ROLAND 56:19 M 40-49

16 ROBERT HOUSTON 24:16 M 50-59

23 STEVE AVERY 27:23 M 50-59

39 BRUCE DANIELS 32:11 M 50-59

83 TOM CARROLL 56:18 M 50-59

63 DAN OWENS 50:28 M 60-UP

87 LARRY KLINKER 56:22 M 60-UP


